Race Date
October 12, 2019

Bib No Name

Team - GENEVA
Team Score (places):18

417 Colby Coronado
433 Isaiah Roeder
438 Xander Thomson
425 Logan Keen
416 Adam Coats
409 Brady Ahern
428 Jack Kuehl

411 Aaron Beck
434 Anthony Ross
432 David Roeder
413 Jacob Caballero
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Team - WEST CHICAGO

Team Score (places):49

983 Peter Osielski
975 Josiah McLean
963 Luis Guzman
988 Silas Schroeder
498 James Bloss

960 Jared Diaz
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985 Fernan Reyes
994 Connor Zentner
497 Diego Avalos
980 Keenan O'Keefe
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Team - WAUCONDA
Team Score (places):63

470 Aiden Miller

473 Ryan Rockey
472 Ryan Rininger
468 Kai Keene

465 Matthew Jasinski
467 Patrick Jenkins
462 Harry Colin

466 Rohan Jawale
464 Jack Fostiak
459 Nate Brown
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Final Team Results

978 Freddy Munoz-Miranda

974 Richard (chad) Mayuga

Boys
VARSITIY BOYS
Class - A Class A

Overall Cumulative

Place Place

WE GO THE HUMAN RACE XC MEET

Cumulative Time
Time Time Back

Finish Position- 1

Average Time: 17:06.4

16:53.1 16:53.1 0:00.0
16:59.5 33:52.6 0:06.3
17:11.8 51:04.4 0:18.6
17:13.3 1:08:17.7 0:20.1
17:145 1:25:32.3 0:21.4
17:33.8  1:43:06.1 0:40.6
17:43.4  2:00:49.6 0:50.3
17:476  2:18:37.3 0:54.5
17:49.1 2:36:26.5 0:56.0
17:49.6  2:54:16.1 0:56.4
17:52.2 3:12:08.4 0:59.1

Average Time: 17:37.0

17:05.9 17:05.9 0:00.0
17:19.2 34:25.2 0:13.2
17:26.1 51:51.3 0:20.1
17:55.6  1:09:46.9 0:49.6
18:18.2  1:28:05.2 1:12.2
18:40.4 1:46:45.6 1:34.4
18:47.7  2:05:33.3 1:41.7
19:10.4  2:24:43.8 2:04.4
19:19.8  2:44:03.6 2:13.9
19:20.4  3:03:24.1 2:14.4
19:31.0 3:22:55.1 2:25.0
19:54.8  3:42:49.9 2:48.8

Average Time: 17:48.9

17:32.1 17:32.1 0:00.0
17:40.6 35:12.8 0:08.5
17:41.5 52:54.3 0:09.3
18:01.2 1:10:55.6 0:29.0
18:08.8  1:29:04.5 0:36.7
19:11.2  1:48:15.7 1:39.0
19:56.7 2:08:12.4 2:24.5
20:48.0 2:29:00.5 3:15.9
21:38.3  2:50:38.9 4:06.1

1 1
2 3
4 7
5 12
6 18
(10) (28)
(13) (41)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
Finish Position- 2
3 3
7 10
8 18
14 32
17 49
(18) (67)
(19) (86)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
Finish Position- 3
9 9
11 20
12 32
15 47
16 63
(20) (83)
(21) (104)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

Meet held in West Chicago, IL. Results by Race Time, 1

21:39.7  3:12:18.6 4:07.5

10/12/2019 03:34:24



